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A-1 Private Investigations, LLC

8008 Carondelet, Ste. 107
Clayton, Missouri 63105

POC: Roger Spearman
Phone: (314) 726-1717
E-mail: roger@a-1pi.com
Alutiiq, LLC

POC: Julie Sudlow
Phone: (757) 842-4060
E-mail: jsudlow@alutiiq.com
American Eagle Protective Services (AEPS) Corp. 
7700 Chevy Chase Dr.
Chase Park One, Ste. 230

Austin, Texas 78752
POC: Daniel Walker
Phone: (512) 380-9700 Ext. 101
E-mail: dwalker@aeps.us
Championship Enterprises, Inc.
1520 Simmsville Rd., Ste. 500

Alabaster, AL 35007
POC: Tiffany D. London

Phone: (205) 621-8415

E-mail: tlondon@champsinc.us
Choctaw Ikhana, Inc.

390 Industrial Dr.

Choctaw, MS 39350
POC: James Robinson
Phone: (601) 663-7438
E-mail: jrobinson@choctawikhana.com
The Diamond Group

POC: Stuart Diamond
E-mail: sdiamond@thediamondgroup.com
Eyak Technology, LLC
22980 Indian Creek Dr., Ste. 400

Dulles, VA 20166
And

4640 South Carrollton Ave., Ste. 200-134

New Orleans, LA 70119
POC: Mitch Brown
Phone: (703) 481-0050

(504) 220-6399
E-mail: mitch.brown@eyaktek.com 
GuardianAirGroup, LLC 

POC: Michael Taylor
E-mail: michaelpbtaylor@aol.com
Hernandez Consulting, LLC 

POC: Ruth Dunn
Phone: (504) 305-8571
E-mail: rdunn@hernandezconsulting.com
ISS ACTION

JFK Airport
Bldg. 151, Ste. 310A
Jamaica, NY 11430
POC: Yehuda Newman Daphna
Phone: (718) 656 0936
E-mail: ydaphna@issaction.com
Lightfoot International, LLC

Picayune, MS
POC: Curt Smith
Phone: (703) 625-2444
E-mail: crsmith@lightfootintl.com
Paragon Systems, Inc.

POC: Laura M. Hagan
Phone: (865) 482-7440 ext. 149
E-mail: lhagan@scgincorp.com
Patriot Technologies, LLC

4400 Leisure Time Dr.

Diamondhead, MS  39525
POC: Cynthia Pierce
Phone: (228) 255-8660
E-mail: cynthiap@patriot-technologies.com
SecureState
POC: Matthew Franko
Phone: (216) 927-8200
E-mail: mfranko@securestate.com
Securiguard Inc.

POC: Cynthia Mandelson
Phone: (703) 821-6777, Ext. 30 

E-mail: 

cynthia.mandelson@securiguardinc.com  

Security Walls, LLC

POC: Roscoe T. Mack

Phone: (865) 546-2597
E-mail: rmack@securitywalls.net
Synergy Solutions, Inc.

POC: Thu-Anh L. Nelson
Phone: (865) 813-4141
E-mail: gigi.nelson@ssi-synergy.com
Top Notch Security, Inc.

2504 Mt. Moriah Rd. Ste. 304

Memphis, TN 38115
POC: Alfred Washington
Phone: (901) 547-1144
E-mail: alfred@topnotchsecurityinc.com
Wackenhut Services, Inc.
7121 Fairway Dr., Ste. 301
Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418
POC: Michael W. Goodwin
Phone: (561) 472-3682
E-mail: mgoodwin@wsihq.com
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